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DOPLAR™ Test
Optimus™ Solid versus  Optimus™

14-Dec-14

Optimus™ Solid Optimus™
R2X™ Solid Reactive

Tri-Sphere™ Core

2000-grit Pad

R2X™ Pearl Reactive

Tri-Sphere™ Core

1500-grit Polished

Tester: Steve Kloempken

Delivery: Right Hand Tweener

Tilt: 13˚

Rev Rate: 385 RPM

Rotation: 65˚
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Optimus™ Solid
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Pattern: KK-Middle Road

-1.77˚
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Optimus™

17.39

17.71
42.24'
-1.48˚

Laydown:

Impact Point:
Break Point:
Launch Angle:

• The Optimus Solid™ played nearly 4 boards deeper.

• The Optimus Solid™ read 89% more midlane.

• Both balls finished flush in the pocket.

• The Optimus™ generated slightly more entry angle.
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Optimus™ Solid versus  Optimus™


